Elite      CR-53
Miniature DC-26.5 GHz SPDT Switch
Latching
Specifications DC-6 GHz 6-12 GHz 12-18 GHz 18-26.5GHz
VSWR (max) 1.25:1 1.40:1 1.50:1 1.80:1
Insertion Loss (max) 0.20 dB 0.40 dB 0.50 dB 0.70 dB
Isolation (min) 70.0 dB 60.0 dB 60.0 dB 50.0 dB
Typical Performance

Connectors
Actuator Voltage
Part Numbering System for CR-53 (Latching)
  CR-53 S 6 C - N
Options
Actuator Type
Connector
S: SMA Female
Actuator Voltage
6:  28Vdc Latching
7:  15Vdc Latching
8:  12Vdc Latching
Actuator Type
O: No Indicator Contacts
C: Indicator Contacts
D: Self Cutoff Only
E: Indicators and Self
     Cutoff
Options
T: TTL Drivers with Diodes
N: Narrow Body
R: Positive + Common
For other options contact Factory
AnalogTTLIndicators
Optional Narrow Width BodyStandard Width Body
H = 1.30 MAX. STD MODEL
H = 1.80 MAX. TTL MODEL
H = 1.30 MAX. STD MODEL
H = 1.80 MAX. TTL MODEL
  Tel: (800) 351-7368